
name: ________________________________________________ class: _____ date: _______________________ 
Comparative Government: Executive Branch Unit 3B 
State	  Executive	  Branch	   Chapter	  13.2	  
 
Read	  Chapter	  13.2	  and	  complete	  the	  information	  below.	  
	  

The	  North	  Carolina	  State	  Executives	  
Governor	  
Duties:	  
1)	  	  

2)	  	  

3)	  	  

4)	  	  

5)	  	  

6)	  	  

Terms	   Qualifications	  
Length:	  	   Age:	  	  

Limit:	  	   Citizenship:	  	  

	   Residence:	  	  

	  
Lieutenant	  Governor	  
Duties:	   	  
1)	  	  

2)	  	  

3)	  	  

Qualifications	   	  
Age:	  	   	  

Citizenship:	  	   	  

Residence:	  	   	  

 
 



The	  Cabinet	  
Department	   Duties	  

1)	  Dept	  of	  Administration	   	  

2)	  Dept	  of	  Health	  and	  Human	  
Services	  

	  

3)	  Dept	  of	  Environment	  and	  Natural	  
Resources	  

	  

4)	  Dept	  of	  Commerce	   guides	  economic	  growth	  for	  the	  state	  

5)	  Dept	  of	  Cultural	  Resources	   promotes	  the	  state’s	  art,	  culture,	  and	  historic	  sites,	  and	  protects	  historic	  state	  archives	  

6)	  Dept	  of	  Public	  Safety	   to	  improve	  the	  quality	  of	  life	  by	  reducing	  crime	  and	  enhancing	  public	  safety;	  in	  charge	  
of	  the	  state’s	  law	  enforcement,	  corrections,	  and	  emergency	  response	  

7)	  Dept	  of	  Revenue	   administers	  the	  state’s	  tax	  collection	  efforts	  

8)	  Dept	  of	  Transportation	   maintains	  the	  state	  transportation	  system	  and	  licenses	  and	  regulates	  use	  of	  motor	  
vehicles	  

	  
Council	  of	  State	  

Office	   Duties	  
1)	  	   	  

2)	  	   	  

3)	  	   	  

4)	  	   	  

5)	  	   	  

6)	  	   	  

7)	  	   	  

8)	  	   	  

Terms	   	  
Length:	  	   	  

Limit:	  	   	  

	   	  

 


